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Combination ovens
Rebates for your business

Download the rebate application at nicorgas.com/apply for eligibility requirements and program

terms and conditions.

Offerings and availability of funding are subject to change. To ensure eligibility, please use the most

current qualifying products list available at

nicorgas.com/bizrebates

The Nicor Gas Energy Efficiency Program is a multi-year program funded by Nicor Gas customers in

compliance with lllinois law.

Manufacturer Model Name

Angelo Po

Atosa, STARBRIDGE
Atosa, STARBRIDGE
Atosa, STARBRIDGE
Atosa, STARBRIDGE
Blodgett

Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm
Convotherm

FX82E3T
EPA-0621E2
EPA-0711E2
EPA-1011E2
EPA-1021E3
BCT-62

C4eD 10.20 EB
C4eD 10.20 EB-N
C4eD 10.20 ES-N
C4eD 6.20 EB
C4eD 6.20 EB-N
C4eD 6.20 ES
C4eD 6.20 ES-N
C4eD 6.20 GS
C4eD 6.20 GS-N
C4eT 10.20 EB
C4eT 10.20 EB-N
C4eT 10.20 ES-N
C4eT 6.20 EB
C4eT 6.20 EB-N
C4eT 6.20 ES
C4eT 6.20 ES-N
C4eT 6.20 GS
C4eT 6.20 GS-N
OES6.10 Mini
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Manufacturer Model Name

Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Henny Penny
Henny Penny
Henny Penny
Henny Penny
Henny Penny

MKN Maschinenfabrik Kurt Neubauer GmbH &
Co.KG

MKN Maschinenfabrik Kurt Neubauer GmbH &
Co.KG

MKN Maschinenfabrik Kurt Neubauer GmbH &
Co.KG

MKN Maschinenfabrik Kurt Neubauer GmbH &
Co.KG

MKN Maschinenfabrik Kurt Neubauer GmbH &
Co.KG

Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Rational AG
Retigo s.r.o.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.
UNOX S.p.A.

COE11T30
COE12T30
COE62T30
115
121
215
610
621

115

121

215

610

621

LM100AE
LM100BE
LM100CE
LM100DE
LM100EE
LM100EG
LM100FE
LM100GE
LM100GG
LM200BE
LM200CE
LM200DE

B 1011 i
XACC-0513-EP*M
XAVC-0511-EP*M
XAVC-06FS-EP*M
XAVC-1011-EP*M
XAVC-1011-GP*M
XAVC-10FS-EP*M
XAVL-2021-DP*S
XECL-2013-YP*S
XEDA-0611-EX*S
XEDA-0621-EX*S
XEDA-1011-EX*S
XEDA-1021-EX*S

XEDA-1021-EX*S-SL

XELA-10EU-EXRS
XEVC-0511-EP*M
XEVC-0711-EP*M
XEVC-1011-EP*M
XEVL-2011-DP*S
XEVL-2011-YP*S
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